37 Cities in American Flood Coalition (April 17, 2019)

Coral Gables 49,631
St Petersburg 253,693
St Augustine 11,592
Ft Lauderdale 178,752
Surfside 4,710
Pompano Beach 99,845
Sunny Isles Beach 15,399
South Miami 11,147
Delray Beach 65,055
Cutler Bay 40,286
Port Orange 56,048
Key Biscayne 12,344
Boca Raton 84,392
Hillsboro Beach 1,875
Aventura 35,762
Key West 22,682
Lauderdale-By-The-Sea 5,990
Hollywood 146,526
Highland Beach 3988
Miami Shores 10,040
Miami Lakes 32,676
Coral Springs 121,096
Cocoa Beach 11,231
Punta Gorda 16,641
St. Augustine Beach 6176
Venice 17,764

Boyton Beach 68,217



Stuart

Miami

Hallandale Beach
Ponce Inlet
Marathon

North Bay Village
Palmetto Bay
Bonita Springs
Atlantic Beach
South Palm Beach

North Port

Joining shortly

Neptune Beach
Pahokee

Coconut Creek
Pinecrest

Key Colony Beach
St. Pete Beach

Bay Harbor Islands
Marco Island
Cooper City
Sarasota

Fort Myers Beach

15,593
417,650
37,113
3,032
8,622
6,733
23,410
43,914
12,895
1,138

66,300

7,037
6,094
52,909
19,444
797
9,346
5,628
16,413

34,923



