

37 Cities in American Flood Coalition (April 17, 2019)

Coral Gables	49,631
St Petersburg	253,693
St Augustine	11,592
Ft Lauderdale	178,752
Surfside	4,710
Pompano Beach	99,845
Sunny Isles Beach	15,399
South Miami	11,147
Delray Beach	65,055
Cutler Bay	40,286
Port Orange	56,048
Key Biscayne	12,344
Boca Raton	84,392
Hillsboro Beach	1,875
Aventura	35,762
Key West	22,682
Lauderdale-By-The-Sea	5,990
Hollywood	146,526
Highland Beach	3988
Miami Shores	10,040
Miami Lakes	32,676
Coral Springs	121,096
Cocoa Beach	11,231
Punta Gorda	16,641
St. Augustine Beach	6176
Venice	17,764
Boyton Beach	68,217

Stuart	15,593
Miami	417,650
Hallandale Beach	37,113
Ponce Inlet	3,032
Marathon	8,622
North Bay Village	6,733
Palmetto Bay	23,410
Bonita Springs	43,914
Atlantic Beach	12,895
South Palm Beach	1,138
North Port	66,300

Joining shortly

Neptune Beach	7,037
Pahokee	6,094
Coconut Creek	52,909
Pinecrest	19,444
Key Colony Beach	797
St. Pete Beach	9,346
Bay Harbor Islands	5,628
Marco Island	16,413
Cooper City	34,923
Sarasota	
Fort Myers Beach	